TERO Training Calendar

Nixyaawii Governance Center, 46411 Timine Way, Pendleton Oregon
To sign up call or email: Michelle Bratlie ~ 541.975.0948

michellebratlie@ctuir.org

(12 people max for each session)

July
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 2 3 4
Holiday

7 8 9 10 11
Traffic Control
9:00am-3:00pm
RM 202
14 15 16 17 18
CPR/First Aid/AED Forklift
9:00am-3:00pm 9:00am-1:00pm
RM 101 RM 202
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30

OSHA 10 OSHA 10

9:00am-4:00pm 9:00am-2:00pm

RM 202 RM 202

2-Day Trai?ing




TERO Training Calendar

Nixyaawii Governance Center, 46411 Timine Way, Pendleton Oregon
To sign up call or email: Michelle Bratlie ~ 541.975.0948

michellebratlie@ctuir.org

(12 people max for each session)

August

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

MEWPs
9:00am-1:00pm
RM 202

7

OSHA 10
9:00am-4:00pm
RM 203A

8
OSHA 10
9:00am-2:00pm
RM 203A

2-Day Trajining

11

12

13

14

15

CPR/First Aid/AED
9:00am-3:00pm
RM 202

18

19

20

21

22

Forklift
9:00am-1:00pm
RM 202

25

MEWPs
9:00am-1:00pm
RM 202

26

27

28

29




