TERO Training Calendar

Nixyaawii Governance Center, 46411 Timine Way, Pendleton Oregon

To sign up call or email: Michelle Bratlie ~ 541.975.0948

michellebratlie@ctuir.org

(12 people max for each session)

July

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	1	2	3	4 Holiday
7 Traffic Control 9:00am-3:00pm RM 202	8	9	10	11
14 CPR/First Aid/AED 9:00am-3:00pm RM 101	15	16	17	18 Forklift 9:00am-1:00pm RM 202
21	22	23	24	25
28	29 OSHA 10 9:00am-4:00pm RM 202 2-Day Train	30 OSHA 10 9:00am-2:00pm RM 202 11ng		

TERO Training Calendar

Nixyaawii Governance Center, 46411 Timine Way, Pendleton Oregon

To sign up call or email: Michelle Bratlie ~ 541.975.0948

michellebratlie@ctuir.org

(12 people max for each session)

August

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
				1 MEWPs 9:00am-1:00pm RM 202
4	5	6	7 OSHA 10 9:00am-4:00pm RM 203A <mark>2-Day Tra</mark>	8 OSHA 10 9:00am-2:00pm RM 203A ining
11	12	13	14	15 CPR/First Aid/AED 9:00am-3:00pm RM 202
18	19	20	21	22 Forklift 9:00am-1:00pm RM 202
25 MEWPs 9:00am-1:00pm RM 202	26	27	28	29